23 Shreya Goenka 2,30,000   0.0517   2,30,000 0.0517
24 Saroj Goenka 2,15,240   0.0484   2,15,240 0.0484
25 Aditya Vardhan Agarwal HUF 2,04,278   0.0460   2,04,278 0.0460
26 Shruti Goenka 1,96,130   0.0441   1,96,130 0.0441
27 Radheshyan Agarwal 1,95,000   0.0439   1,95,000 0.0439
28 Prashant Goenka 1,90,000   0.0427   1,90,000 0.0427
29 Manish Goenka HUF 1,74,000   0.0391   1,74,000 0.0391

Annexure 1  to Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers Regulations, 2011 dated 21.06.2021

Sl
No

PRE % POST % % of Paid Up
Capital

Name of the Acquirer

 Before the acquisition
under consideration,

holding of

 After the acquisition/sale, holding
of

Page 1 of 3

PRE Purchase  Sale POST Encumbered
 No. of Shares  No. of Shares  No. of Shares

Annexure 1  to Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers Regulations, 2011 dated 21.06.2021

Sl
No

PRE % POST % % of Paid Up
Capital

Name of the Acquirer

 Before the acquisition
under consideration,

holding of

 After the acquisition/sale, holding
of

30 Mohan Goenka HUF 1,74,000   0.0391   1,74,000 0.0391
31 Sushil Kumar Goenka HUF 1,74,000   0.0391   1,74,000 0.0391
32 Usha Agarwal 1,73,096   0.0389   1,73,096 0.0389
33 Harsha Vardhan Agarwal (HUF) 1,72,000   0.0387   1,72,000 0.0387
34 Vihan Vardhan Agarwal 1,72,000   0.0387   1,72,000 0.0387
35 Puja Goenka 1,69,398   0.0381   1,69,398 0.0381
36 Jayant Goenka 1,56,254   0.0352   1,56,254 0.0352
37 Mansi Agarwal 1,50,000   0.0337   1,50,000 0.0337
38 Laxmi Devi Bajoria 1,43,000   0.0322   1,43,000 0.0322
39 Manish Goenka 1,42,196   0.0320   1,42,196 0.0320
40 Aditya Vardhan Agarwal 1,34,668   0.0303   1,34,668 0.0303
41 Ashish Goenka 1,30,000   0.0292   1,30,000 0.0292
42 Rashmi Goenka 1,21,400   0.0273   1,21,400 0.0273
43 Santosh Goenka 1,15,640   0.0260   1,15,640 0.0260
44 Harsha Vardhan Agarwal 1,10,266   0.0248   1,10,266 0.0248
45 Sushil Kumar Goenka 1,09,900   0.0247   1,09,900 0.0247
46 Vidhishree Agarwal 80,000   0.0180   80,000 0.0180
47 Vidula Agarwal 80,000   0.0180   80,000 0.0180
48 Jayant Goenka 74,000   0.0166   74,000 0.0166
49 Prashant Goenka HUF 74,000   0.0166   74,000 0.0166
50 Ashish Goenka HUF 74,000   0.0166   74,000 0.0166
51 Mohan Goenka 61,900   0.0139   61,900 0.0139
52 Madan Lal Agarwal 60,000   0.0135   60,000 0.0135
53 Jyoti Goenka 48,776   0.0110   48,776 0.0110
54 Pradeep Agarwal 31,150   0.0070   31,150 0.0070
55 Divya Agarwal 26,000   0.0058   26,000 0.0058
56 Sangita Agarwal 26,000   0.0058   26,000 0.0058
57 Shubham Agarwal 24,460   0.0055   24,460 0.0055
58 Abhishek Agarwal 24,000   0.0054   24,000 0.0054
59 Dhiraj Agarwal 16,750   0.0038   16,750 0.0038
60 Sumangal Agarwal 8,200   0.0018   8,200 0.0018
61 Vishal Agarwal 8,200   0.0018   8,200 0.0018
62 Amitabh Goenka 5,71,496   0.1286   5,71,496 0.1286
63 Ritu Goenka 4,54,930   0.1023   4,54,930 0.1023
64 Nikunj Goenka 2,65,000   0.0596   2,65,000 0.0596
65 Yogesh Goenka 2,45,400   0.0552   2,45,400 0.0552
66 Amitabh Goenka 74,000   0.0166   74,000 0.0166
67 Sneha Gardens Private Limited 10,57,20,226   23.7833   10,57,20,226 23.7833 2,98,84,222   6.7229
68 Sneha Enclave Private Limited 9,86,67,956   22.1968   9,86,67,956 22.1968 4,60,48,126   10.3592

Page 2 of 3

PRE Purchase  Sale POST Encumbered
 No. of Shares  No. of Shares  No. of Shares

Annexure 1  to Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers Regulations, 2011 dated 21.06.2021

Sl
No

PRE % POST % % of Paid Up
Capital

Name of the Acquirer

 Before the acquisition
under consideration,